
THE BANKRUPTCY ACTS, 1883 AND 1890.

RECEIVING ORDERS.
10oo • • ~~ ~— ̂  . — . ___^
CO XT f Whether Act or Acts of
82 *.. rebior'sName. Addre«. Description. Court. FUi££A0n. ££. BeceKo'rder. «§£. gSt"1 "fSBST*
* ' • uraer. Petition. Petition."

186

187

'188

"189

190

191

192

193

194

196

Adams, James Walter ._

Beable, W. H

Borthwick, Sophie

Cole, Charles H

Collyer-Adam, William
J.

Eicb, Thomas

Fairhurst, John

Chambers, George
Edmund

Jones, Richard >M

Swanson, John (trading
as J. Swanson and Co.)

The Duke o£ York Public-house, 202, Black-
friars-read, in the county of London

63 and 64, Chancery-lane, in the county of
London

57, Lancaster-gate, in the county of London

353, Caledonian -road, in the county of
London

81, Bedford-road, Olapham, in the county of
London

252, High-road, Leyton, Essex

7], Higher Bridge-street, Bolton, Lanes

7. George-street, Boston, in the county of
Lincoln

Ouzledale, Barnoldswick, Yorkshire

30, Heidelberg-road, and carrying on bnsi*
ness at 53, Duckworth -lane, both in the
city of Bradford

Licensed Victualler

Managing Director of
a Company

Widow

Builder

Doctor of Medicine

Boot Dealer

Draper

Fruiterer

Iron and Brass Founder

Plumber and Glazier ...

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

Bolton ... „

Boston

Bradford

Bradford

Dec. 23, 1909

Nov. 30, 1909

Dec. 21, 1909

Nov. 26, 1909

Dec. 23, 1909

Dec. 15, 1909

Jan. 19, 1910

Jan. 17, 1910

Jan. 17, 1910

Jan. 17, 1910

1493
of 1909

1371
of 1909

1477
of 1909

1356
of 1909

1489
of 1909

1447
of 1909

2
of 1910

4
of 1910

2
of 1910

3
of 1910

Jan. 18, 1910 J

Jan. 17, 1910

Jan. 18, 1910

Jan. 17, 1910

Jan. 18, 1910

Jan. 19, 1910

Jan. 19, 1910

Jan. 17, 1910

Jan. 17, 1910

Jan. 17, 1910

30

29

31

28

33

32

2

4

3

4

Creditor's ...

Creditor's...

Creditor's ...

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Sec. 1, Bankruptcy
Act, 1890 f*

O

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- 2
ruptcy Act, 1883 Xi

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank. -.
ruptcy Act, 1883 P

^^jS^

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank. fe
ruptcy Act, 1883 H

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883 CH

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- <--]
ruptcy Act, 1883 ^

to

CO

P

ttl


