THE BANKRUPTCY ACTS, 1883 AND 1890.

No.

RECEIVING	ORDERS.
-----------	---------

N		RECEIVING ORDERS.									
28331.	No.	Debtor's Name.	Address,	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petision.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or] Greditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
	186	Adams, James Walter	The Duke of York Public-house, 202, Black- friars-read, in the county of London	Licensed Victualler	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Dec. 23, 1909	1493 of 1909	Jan. 18, 1910	30	Creditor's	Sec. 1, Bankruptcy Act, 1890
đ	187	Beable, W. H	63 and 64, Chancery-lane, in the county of London	Managing Director of a Company	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Nov. 30, 1909	1371 of 1909	Jan. 17, 1910	29	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptoy Act, 1883
	188	Borthwick, Sophie	57, Lancaster-gate, in the county of London	Widow	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Dec. 21, 1909	1477 of 1909	Jan. 18, 1910	31	Oreditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
	189	Cole, Charles H	353, Caledonian-road, in the county of London	Bailder	High Court of Justice in Bankruptoy	Nov. 26, 1909	1356 of 1909	Jan. 17, 1910	28	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptoy Act, 1883
	190	Collyer-Adam, William J.	81, Bedford-road, Clapham, in the county of London	Doctor of Medicine	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Dec. 23, 1909	1489 of 1909	Jan. 18, 1910	33	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
	191	Rich, Thomas	252, High-road, Leyton, Essex	Boot Dealer	High Court of Justice in Bankruptoy	Dec. 15, 1909	1447 of 1909	Jan. 19, 1910	32	Oreditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
	192	Fairhurst, John	71, Higher Bridge-street, Bolton, Lancs	Draper	Bolton	Jan. 19, 1910	2 of 1910	Jan. 19, 1910	2	Debtor's	
	193	Chambers, George Edmund	7. George-street, Boston, in the county of Lincoln	Fruiterer	Boston	Jan. 17, 1910	4 of 1910	Jan. 17, 1910	4	Debtor's	
	194	Jones, Richard	Ouzledale, Barnoldswick, Yorkshire	Iron and Brass Founder	Bradford	Jan. 17, 1910	2 of 1910	Jan. 17, 1910	3	Debtor's	
	195 	Swanson, John (trading as J. Swanson and Co.)	30, Heidelberg-road, and carrying on busi- ness at 53, Duckworth-lane, both in the city of Bradford	Plumber and Glazier	Bradford	Jan. 17, 1910	3 of 1910	Jan. 17, 1910	4	Debtor 's	

THE LONDON GAZETTE, JANUARY 21, 1910.

565